09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

14:30

15:00

16:00
16:15
16:30

17:15

Wednesday

Plenary talk
Sarai Hernandez-Torres (UNAM)

Plenary talk
José Luis Pérez (CIMAT)

Plenary talk
Courtney Paquette (McGill)

Talk
Benjamin Coté (Waterloo)

Plenary talk
Jean-Francois Renaud (UQAM)

Plenary talk
Emilien Joly (CIMAT)

Arturo Jaramillo (CIMAT)

Sandra Palau (UNAM)

Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

Plenary talk Talk Talk
Elliot Paquette (McGill) Kodjo Raphael Madou (McGill) Marouane Il Drissi (UQAM)
Talk Talk
Jesus Contreras (CIMAT) Wilson Zuniga Galingo (Texas)
Talk Talk Talk
Tulio Gaxiola (UAS) Terry Daniel Easlick (UdeM) Juan Jiminez (Ottawa)
Lunch Lunch Lunch
Discussions Discussions Discussions
Plenary talk Plenary talk Plenary talk

James Melbourne (CIMAT)

Talk
Sayle Sigarreta Ricardo (BUAP)

Talk

Posters - Flash presentations

COLLOQIUM
Arthur Charpentier (UQAM)

Imanol Nufiez (CIMAT)

Discussions
Open problem session




