	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
09:00		Plenary talk José Luis Pérez (CIMAT)	Plenary talk Courtney Paquette (McGill)
09:30	Plenary talk Saraí Hernández-Torres (UNAM)	,	, ,
10:00		Plenary talk Jean-François Renaud (UQAM)	Plenary talk Emilien Joly (CIMAT)
10:30	Talk Benjamin Côté (Waterloo)		
11:00	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
11:30	Plenary talk Elliot Paquette (McGill)	Talk Kodjo Raphael Madou (McGill)	Talk Marouane II Drissi (UQAM)
12:00		Talk Jesus Contreras (CIMAT)	Talk Wilson Zuniga Galingo (Texas
12:30	Talk Tulio Gaxiola (UAS)	Talk Terry Daniel Easlick (UdeM)	Talk Juan Jiminez (Ottawa)
14:30	Discussions	Discussions	Discussions
15:00	Plenary talk Arturo Jaramillo (CIMAT)	Plenary talk Sandra Palau (UNAM)	Plenary talk James Melbourne (CIMAT)
16:00 16:15	Talk Sayle Sigarreta Ricardo (BUAP)	COLLOQIUM	Talk Imanol Nuñez (CIMAT)
16:30	Posters - Flash presentations	Arthur Charpentier (UQAM)	
17:15	Poster session TACOS	Discussions Open problem session	